
2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Key, Ella Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 297 45 300 53 300 53 1st
Huster, Qwenton Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 40 299 40 299 40 2nd
Mcbee, Dantin Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 294 34 296 31 290 31 296 31 3rd
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 278 18 293 26 293 26 4th
Kirchhoff, Ben Saline Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 292 28 255 7 290 29 292 28 5th
Dody, Kole Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 280 22 289 24 289 24 6th
Seals, Tyler Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 28 289 23 289 23 7th
Keller, Slade Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 18 287 25 287 25 8th
Hopke, Garrett Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 24 282 23 286 24 9th
Keller, Mylee Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 12 284 26 286 12 10th
Antonini, Kayleigh Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 19 285 19 285 19
Wade, Zane Boone Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 277 11 285 13 285 13
Crews, Griffin Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 279 27 278 25 279 27
Schuster, Caden Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 276 13 274 16 276 13
DeWitt, Leland Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 274 16 264 10 274 16
Monteer, Waylon Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 18 272 13 273 18
Billings, Max Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 272 9 267 16 272 9
Long, Eli Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 11 268 10 268 10
Grimstead, Boaz Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 255 6 267 15 267 15
Litton, Khaden Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 13 259 11 266 13
Bock, Nalayni Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 12 255 9 266 12
Cole, Samuel Cass Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 6 264 14 264 14
Ogle, Ashlyn Pulaski Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 263 4 261 7 263 4
Twellman, Brayden Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 12 260 14 261 12
Ryan, Spencer Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 5 261 11 261 11
Job, Gatlyn Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 9 254 9 261 9
Tiemeyer, Alivia Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 4 261 7 261 7
Ward, Matthew Cass Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 227 7 260 16 260 16
Endicott, Cord Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 260 12 260 12
Brosch, Alayna Pettis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 12 257 12
Nelson, Ryan Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 10 244 9 257 10
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 252 8 257 9 257 9
Miller, Dillion Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 250 6 256 7 256 7
Rogers, Remington Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 254 19 251 13 240 5 254 19
Johnson, Mathias Lafayette Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 254 9 252 9 254 9
Washburn, Alden Boone Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 13 248 13 253 13
Dodge, Hadley Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 251 15 242 9 251 15
O'Dell, Aiden Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 195 0 158 3 251 6 251 6
Herrell/Cooper, Kenlie Vernon Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 219 3 250 9 250 9
Heisey, Jaecy Caldwell Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 244 10 234 6 244 10
Howerton, Sarah Clinton Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 244 8 209 4 214 3 244 8
Lay, Walter Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 227 7 244 6 244 6



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Webb, Ryan Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 243 10 243 10
Giarratana, Guido Clinton Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 238 7 223 4 235 7 238 7
Patrick, Drew Randolph Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 238 5 238 5
West, Rlee Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 237 8 234 8 237 8
King, Tyler Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 237 7 237 7
Hulett, Maggie Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 235 2 235 2
Logsdon, Paige Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 219 4 229 7 229 7
Sauer, Faith Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 223 7 202 3 223 7
Eichholz, Hadley Saline Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 214 2 219 5 219 5
Long, Gideon Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 185 3 218 7 218 7
Grus, Carter Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 217 5 217 5
Briggs, Gabriel Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 6 213 6
Newell, Jocelynn Pulaski Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 205 4 213 2 213 2
Miller, Katlyn Warren Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 212 5 212 5
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 211 3 206 1 211 3
Roberts, Allison Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 207 3 207 3
Strobel, Tucker Lafayette Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 195 3 194 2 195 3
Gladbach, Rosslyn Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 194 4 81 0 194 4
Brandes, Cooper Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 187 7 184 4 187 7
Lee, Sang Hyun Livingston Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 185 2 185 2
Lidtke, Beau Bates Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 158 1 181 4 181 4
Kertz, Emmalee Randolph Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 170 3 170 3
Russell, James Johnson Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 157 2 157 2 157 2
Benne, Kit Texas Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 144 3 144 3
Johnson, Jacob Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 139 0 94 0 139 0
Looten, James Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 124 0 122 3 124 0

Team Scores
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 278 18 293 26 293 26
Dody, Kole Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 280 22 289 24 289 24
Antonini, Kayleigh Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 19 285 19 285 19
Total Team Score 867 1st

Team Scores
Keller, Slade Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 18 287 25 287 25
Hopke, Garrett Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 24 282 23 286 24
Keller, Mylee Ralls Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 12 284 26 286 12
Total Team Score 859 2nd

Team Scores
Huster, Qwenton Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 40 299 40 299 40
Schuster, Caden Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 276 13 274 16 276 13
Grimstead, Boaz Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 255 6 267 15 267 15
Total Team Score 842 3rd



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank

Team Scores
Key, Ella Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 297 45 300 53 300 53
Billings, Max Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 272 9 267 16 272 9
Dodge, Hadley Monroe Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 251 15 242 9 251 15
Total Team Score 823 4th

Team Scores
Crews, Griffin Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 279 27 278 25 279 27
Long, Eli Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 11 268 10 268 10
Bock, Nalayni Cedar Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 12 255 9 266 12
Total Team Score 813 5th

Team Scores
Mcbee, Dantin Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 294 34 296 31 290 31 296 31
Rogers, Remington Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 254 19 251 13 240 5 254 19
O'Dell, Aiden Ray Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 195 0 158 3 251 6 251 6
Total Team Score 801

Team Scores
Seals, Tyler Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 28 289 23 289 23
Job, Gatlyn Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 9 254 9 261 9
Lay, Walter Lewis Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 227 7 244 6 244 6
Total Team Score 794

Team Scores
DeWitt, Leland Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 274 16 264 10 274 16
Tiemeyer, Alivia Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 4 261 7 261 7
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 211 3 206 1 211 3
Total Team Score 746

Team Scores
Twellman, Brayden Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 12 260 14 261 12
Ryan, Spencer Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 5 261 11 261 11
Sauer, Faith Lincoln Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 223 7 202 3 223 7
Total Team Score 745 3rd

Team Scores
Endicott, Cord Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 260 12 260 12
King, Tyler Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 237 7 237 7
Hulett, Maggie Daviess Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 235 2 235 2
Total Team Score 732



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Monteer, Waylon Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 18 272 13 273 18
Litton, Khaden Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 13 259 11 266 13
Brandes, Cooper Cooper Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 187 7 184 4 187 7
Total Team Score 726

Team Scores
Webb, Ryan Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 243 10 243 10
Grus, Carter Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 217 5 217 5
Briggs, Gabriel Franklin Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 6 213 6
Total Team Score 673

Team Scores
Nelson, Ryan Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 10 244 9 257 10
West, Rlee Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 237 8 234 8 237 8
Looten, James Miller Junior Archery 300 - Compound Release 124 0 122 3 124 0
Total Team Score 618



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 300 40 300 52 300 52 1st
Kirk, Benjamin Taney Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 44 300 51 300 51 2nd
Daskalakis, Peter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 300 46 298 47 300 46 3rd
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 35 300 43 300 43 4th
Huster, Addyson Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 36 300 42 300 42 5th
Huster, Kaisley Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 41 298 41 6th
Buehler, Mariska Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 36 296 36 296 36 7th
Key, Elliot Monroe Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 292 27 296 30 296 30 8th
Huster, Kadelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 39 295 39 9th
Litton, Chase Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 292 10 293 23 293 23 10th
Ferguson, Nolan Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 265 10 292 31 292 31
Timm, Landry Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 289 23 279 18 289 23
Nelson, Christopher Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 18 284 23 287 18
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 277 18 286 24 286 24
Ehrich, Ross Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 21 285 19 286 21
O'Dell, Silas Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 9 284 16 283 18 284 16
Bergtholdt, Hunter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 280 22 284 15 284 15
Lee, Yoo Jung Livingston Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 279 21 279 21
Fairchild, Malia Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 277 20 263 13 278 21 278 21
Layman, Carson Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 270 17 278 18 278 18
Kaimann, Justin Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 260 11 277 16 277 16
Dye, Elaina Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 264 13 273 16 273 16
Logsdon, Trent Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 234 7 273 10 273 10
Ayer, Caleb Lawrence Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 271 17 271 17
Kutter, Eilenstine Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 270 20 270 20
Hogan, Maleah Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 221 6 270 14 270 14
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 269 12 269 12
Sterneker, Kaylen Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 267 12 267 12
DeWitt, Daniel Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 16 261 10 266 16
Bergtholdt, Kaitlyn Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 4 266 10 266 10
Fahrendorf, Bradyn Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 259 17 265 8 265 8
Brandes, Layne Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 264 14 256 9 264 14
Day, Jefferson Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 255 7 263 8 263 8
Flowers, Herbert Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 6 263 6 263 6
Walz, Jenna Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 10 261 10
Tipton, Tucker Sullivan Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 247 0 261 0 261 0
Crain, Payden Monroe Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 8 259 9 259 9
Brickey, Eddie Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 230 5 254 7 254 7
Ayers, Zachary Pettis Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 254 5 254 5
Chenoweth, Bailey-Scott Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 10 253 9 253 10
Mohrlock, Cayden Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 252 9 252 9
King, Dawson Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 252 6 252 6



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Newell, Wyatt Pulaski Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 251 11 252 6 252 6
Barker, Dae Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 251 13 251 13
Cull, Braydon Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 232 6 251 6 230 4 251 6
Simons, Troy Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 249 7 249 7
Humphrey, Danny Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 249 6 247 10 249 6
Mueller, Abigail Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 242 7 249 6 235 4 249 6
Boden, Hunter Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 246 10 246 10
Horner, Owen Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 239 6 245 16 245 16
Adkison, Brody Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 245 6 245 6
Tavenner, Jared Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 230 8 241 6 241 6
Matteson, Michael Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 239 7 241 4 241 4
Ross, Thomas Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 214 4 240 8 240 8
Harmon, Dakota Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 225 3 238 9 238 9
Karrenbrock, Wyatt Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 238 3 238 3
Rost, Rocky Lewis Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 219 6 230 7 230 7
Huth, Daisie Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 224 5 230 5 230 5
Camden, Aiden Marion Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 229 8 224 8 229 8
Butner, Mary Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 200 1 229 6 200 5 229 6
Brosch, Wyatt Pettis Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 226 5 226 5
Moyer, Mackenzie Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 224 4 224 4
Miller, Savannah Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 222 7 222 7
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 221 5 220 4 221 5
Loeffler, Paige Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 220 0 220 0
Gardner, Julianna Moniteau Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 216 3 219 4 219 4
Anderson, Chloe Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 206 6 219 4 193 1 219 4
Kertz, Elena Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 7 218 7
Havens Green, Dawson Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 5 218 5
Duncan, Emma Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 217 9 217 9
REUTER, CATHERINE Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 196 3 216 4 216 4
Kittle, Bryce Adair Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 214 4 214 4 214 4
Lees, Amos Cass Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 192 3 214 3 214 3
Gladbach, Payton Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 4 205 1 213 4
Thomas, Thad Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 201 3 211 6 211 6
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 190 3 208 1 208 1
Lucas, Alexandra Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 205 3 205 3
Lay, Henry Lewis Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 204 5 202 1 204 5
King, Lyndsey Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 203 8 203 8
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 194 2 173 1 194 2
Mueller, Samantha Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 176 3 172 2 193 2 193 2
Briggs, Connor Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 187 3 187 3
Sterling, Driver Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 180 5 180 5
Loeffler, Jeremiah Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 176 1 176 1



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Dowell, Tye Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 169 2 169 2
Henke, Trent Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 168 2 168 2
Day, Jackson Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 149 1 157 2 157 2

Team Scores
Daskalakis, Peter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 300 46 298 47 300 46
Huster, Addyson Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 36 300 42 300 42
Bergtholdt, Hunter Lincoln Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 280 22 284 15 284 15
Total Team Score 884 1st

Team Scores
Huster, Kaisley Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 41 298 41
Huster, Kadelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 39 295 39
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 269 12 269 12
Total Team Score 862 2nd

Team Scores
Litton, Chase Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 292 10 293 23 293 23
Timm, Landry Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 289 23 279 18 289 23
Fahrendorf, Bradyn Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 259 17 265 8 265 8
Total Team Score 847 3rd

Team Scores
Buehler, Mariska Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 36 296 36 296 36
Dye, Elaina Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 264 13 273 16 273 16
Hogan, Maleah Vernon Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 221 6 270 14 270 14
Total Team Score 839 4th

Team Scores
O'Dell, Silas Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 9 284 16 283 18 284 16
Fairchild, Malia Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 277 20 263 13 278 21 278 21
Logsdon, Trent Ray Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 234 7 273 10 273 10
Total Team Score 835 5th

Team Scores
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 35 300 43 300 43
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 277 18 286 24 286 24
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 221 5 220 4 221 5
Total Team Score 807

Team Scores
Layman, Carson Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 270 17 278 18 278 18
Flowers, Herbert Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 6 263 6 263 6
Brickey, Eddie Crawford Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 230 5 254 7 254 7
Total Team Score 795



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank

Team Scores
Nelson, Christopher Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 18 284 23 287 18
Chenoweth, Bailey-Scott Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 253 10 253 9 253 10
Humphrey, Danny Miller Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 249 6 247 10 249 6
Total Team Score 789

Team Scores
Ferguson, Nolan Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 265 10 292 31 292 31
Horner, Owen Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 239 6 245 16 245 16
Ross, Thomas Caldwell Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 214 4 240 8 240 8
Total Team Score 777

Team Scores
Brandes, Layne Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 264 14 256 9 264 14
Day, Jefferson Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 255 7 263 8 263 8
Matteson, Michael Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 239 7 241 4 241 4
Total Team Score 768

Team Scores
Kutter, Eilenstine Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 270 20 270 20
Barker, Dae Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 251 13 251 13
Adkison, Brody Texas Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 245 6 245 6
Total Team Score 766

Team Scores
Ehrich, Ross Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 286 21 285 19 286 21
DeWitt, Daniel Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 16 261 10 266 16
Gladbach, Payton Linn Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 213 4 205 1 213 4
Total Team Score 765

Team Scores
Sterneker, Kaylen Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 267 12 267 12
King, Dawson Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 252 6 252 6
King, Lyndsey Daviess Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 203 8 203 8
Total Team Score 722

Team Scores
Boden, Hunter Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 246 10 246 10
Karrenbrock, Wyatt Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 238 3 238 3
Miller, Savannah Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 222 7 222 7
Total Team Score 706



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Walz, Jenna Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 261 10 261 10
Moyer, Mackenzie Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 224 4 224 4
Kertz, Elena Randolph Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 7 218 7
Total Team Score 703

Team Scores
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 300 40 300 52 300 52
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 190 3 208 1 208 1
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 194 2 173 1 194 2
Total Team Score 702

Team Scores
Mueller, Abigail Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 242 7 249 6 235 4 249 6
Butner, Mary Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 200 1 229 6 200 5 229 6
Anderson, Chloe Saline Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 206 6 219 4 193 1 219 4
Total Team Score 697

Team Scores
Mohrlock, Cayden Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 252 9 252 9
Simons, Troy Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 249 7 249 7
Briggs, Connor Franklin Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 187 3 187 3
Total Team Score 688

Team Scores
Loeffler, Paige Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 220 0 220 0
Duncan, Emma Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 217 9 217 9
Loeffler, Jeremiah Warren Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 176 1 176 1
Total Team Score 613

Team Scores
Harmon, Dakota Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 225 3 238 9 238 9
Thomas, Thad Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 201 3 211 6 211 6
Henke, Trent Boone Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 168 2 168 2
Total Team Score 617

Team Scores
Huth, Daisie Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 224 5 230 5 230 5
REUTER, CATHERINE Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 196 3 216 4 216 4
Day, Jackson Cooper Intermediate Archery 300 - Compound Release 149 1 157 2 157 2
Total Team Score 603



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Smith, Alex Nodaway Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 299 49 300 51 300 51 1st
Miller, Evan Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 47 300 45 300 45 2nd
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 290 34 297 22 297 22 3rd
Eisterhold, Lucas Cole Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 296 36 292 19 296 36 4th
Newton, Jeffery Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 296 34 290 24 296 34 5th
Tharp, Evan Sullivan Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 45 296 33 296 33 6th
Keller, Devyn Ralls Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 36 296 30 296 30 7th
Bowles, Emily Jasper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 28 282 22 288 24 295 28 8th
Taylor, Carter Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 27 289 14 295 27 9th
Finnerty Jr, John Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 21 293 31 295 21 10th
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 294 24 289 29 294 24
Hullinger, Jodi Putnam Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 289 28 293 34 293 34
Agers, Emma Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 283 26 292 25 292 25
Cochran, Rylee Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 290 29 286 23 290 29
Higgins, Lukas Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 274 19 287 24 287 24
Armentrout, John Bates Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 287 20 278 7 287 20
Timm, Seth Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 285 23 277 17 285 23
Polley, Tyler Linn Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 283 22 275 15 283 22
Long, Rebekah Lee Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 283 19 275 15 283 19
Kimzey, Tyler Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 281 15 282 14 282 14
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 21 260 13 273 21
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 260 17 268 11 268 11
Rodekohr, Sonya Lafayette Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 266 9 219 3 266 9
Thiessen, Shane Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 265 17 261 9 265 17
Ayer, Olivia Lawrence Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 264 10 264 10
Ash, Ora Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 13 256 12 257 13
Kelly, Jessie Ripley Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 256 8 256 8
Kirk, Alexander Taney Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 255 10 245 12 255 10
Pennington, Makayla Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 250 4 241 12 250 4
Brown, Enoch Pike Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 249 9 237 0 249 9
Boltz, Keaton Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 6 247 7 248 6
Gerding, Danielle Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 2 248 2
Wepener, Etienne Bates Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 247 9 224 6 247 9
Putnam, Jackson Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 246 9 207 4 246 9
Davis, Allison Lawrence Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 245 11 245 11
Thiessen, Taylor Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 3 245 6 245 6
Day, Adrianna Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 241 11 234 6 241 11
Barger, Sydney Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 224 2 241 9 241 9
Bergtholdt, Sarah Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 240 2 237 3 240 2
Heryford, Hope Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 238 10 238 10
Hayes, Parker Lafayette Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 237 7 216 7 237 7
Matteson, Blake Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 216 5 232 6 232 6



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Brown, Faith Pike Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 228 2 202 6 228 2
Smith, Megan Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 219 5 151 1 219 5
Humphrey, Kenzie Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 3 212 3 218 3
Auffert, Dakota Nodaway Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 194 4 217 4 217 0
Smallwood, Emily Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 216 2 216 2
Smith, Madelyn Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 194 4 212 4 212 4
Zagarri, Isabelle Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 206 3 206 3
Gibbs, Anastacia Cass Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 197 4 197 4
Merriman, Lacy Cass Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 84 1 143 2 143 2

Team Scores
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 290 34 297 22 297 22
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 294 24 289 29 294 24
Long, Rebekah Lee Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 283 19 275 15 283 19
Total Team Score 874 1st

Team Scores
Newton, Jeffery Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 296 34 290 24 296 34
Higgins, Lukas Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 274 19 287 24 287 24
Kimzey, Tyler Vernon Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 281 15 282 14 282 14
Total Team Score 865 2nd

Team Scores
Finnerty Jr, John Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 21 293 31 295 21
Agers, Emma Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 283 26 292 25 292 25
Bergtholdt, Sarah Lincoln Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 240 2 237 3 240 2
Total Team Score 827 3rd

Team Scores
Taylor, Carter Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 295 27 289 14 295 27
Timm, Seth Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 285 23 277 17 285 23
Day, Adrianna Cooper Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 241 11 234 6 241 11
Total Team Score 821 4th

Team Scores
Miller, Evan Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 298 47 300 45 300 45
Thiessen, Shane Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 265 17 261 9 265 17
Thiessen, Taylor Boone Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 3 245 6 245 6
Total Team Score 810 5th



2020 State Shoot Archery 300 - Compound Release

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 273 21 260 13 273 21
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 260 17 268 11 268 11
Pennington, Makayla Cedar Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 250 4 241 12 250 4
Total Team Score 791

Team Scores
Cochran, Rylee Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 290 29 286 23 290 29
Ash, Ora Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 257 13 256 12 257 13
Humphrey, Kenzie Miller Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 218 3 212 3 218 3
Total Team Score 765

Team Scores
Boltz, Keaton Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 6 247 7 248 6
Putnam, Jackson Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 246 9 207 4 246 9
Smith, Megan Lewis Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 219 5 151 1 219 5
Total Team Score 713

Team Scores
Gerding, Danielle Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 248 2 248 2
Smallwood, Emily Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 216 2 216 2
Zagarri, Isabelle Franklin Senior Archery 300 - Compound Release 206 3 206 3
Total Team Score 670


	300 - Comp Release

